
Jan 20, 2026, 1:21 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 19/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI P C Chandran P K (FTHR) Palluruthuvalappil 
House, Minalur, 

Minalur, Minalur, 
680581, Talappilly

  

2 19/01/2026 ANAMIKA K S Shajumon K K (FTHR) Kallivalappil 
Puthenpurackal, 

Minalur, Minalur, 
Minalur, 680581, 

Talappilly

  

3 19/01/2026 Muhammed Afthab V U UMMER V (FTHR) Veluthattil House, 
Nambeeshan Road, 

Enkakkad, enkakkad, 
680589, wadakkanchery

  

4 19/01/2026 Ummer V Shanimol (WIFE) Veluthattil House, 
Nambeeshan road, 

Enkakkad, Enkakkad, 
680589, wadakkanchery

  

5 19/01/2026 SUMAYYA C S ABDUL SAMAD 
(HSBN)

PARAKKOTTIL, 
ERATTAKULANGARA, 

WADAKANCHERY, 
wadakanchery, 680582, 

THALAPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

6 19/01/2026 Vinaya C V Vrghees C J (FTHR) Chalissery, Minalur, 
Minalur, Minalur, 

680581, Thalappilly

  

7 19/01/2026 Snehanadh K D Dharmarathnam (FTHR) Kunnath House, Near 
Kalari Temple 

Kottekkad, Kuttoor, 
Kuttoor, 680013, 

Thrissur

  

8 19/01/2026 Mrudula K Snehanadh K D (HSBN) Kunnath House, Near 
Kalari Temple 

Kottekkad, Kuttoor, 
Kuttoor, 680013, 

Thrissur

  

9 19/01/2026 SHAHANA THASNIM 
K N 

NAVAS K M (FTHR) KINARAMAKKAL, 
PARUTHIPRA, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, TALAPPILLY

  

10 19/01/2026 RaimyDavis T D Davis T T (FTHR) Tharayil, Minalur, 
Minalur, Minalur, 

680581, Tahalappilly

  

11 19/01/2026 KRISHNA KRIPA M R RAGESH S (HSBN) SEGHARATHIL, 
ENKAKKAD, 

WADAKANCHERY, 
ENKAKKAD, 680589, 

TALAPPILLY

  

12 19/01/2026 AMAL KRISHNA N S SHANOJ N R (FTHR) NADUVILPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, Aandaparmbu, 
Anjur, Anjur Mundur, 
680541, THRISSUR

  

13 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED IMRAN 
I I 

IBRAHIM I A (FTHR) ITTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MANKARA, 

ENKAKAD, 
ENKAKAD  P O, 

680589, 
THALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

14 19/01/2026 Athul Krishna E J Jayan E S (FTHR) Eacharath House, 
Ambakkad, Puzhakkal, 

Puzhakkal, 680553, 
Thrissur

  

15 19/01/2026 RASHEEDA P A SHAFANAS (HSBN) PARAMEL HOUSE, 
KANJIRAKODE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, TALAPPILLY

  

16 19/01/2026 DENNY BABY NIJI P FRANCIS 
(WIFE)

VILAYIL 
PADEETHETHIL 

HOUSE, 
AKAMPADAM, 

WADAKKANCHERY, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, TALAPPILLY

  

17 19/01/2026 JENET V J JOHNSON V D (FTHR) 01/153, 
VADAKKOODAN 

HOUSE, 
THANGALUR 

NORTH, 
THANGALUR, 

THANGALUR P O, 
680596, THRISSUR

  

18 19/01/2026 Ammukutty P Narayanapanicker P K 
(HSBN)

307/F /4, Cinthia park  
vyasapeedom, 
chittilappilly, 

chittilappilly, 680551, 
Thrissur

  

19 19/01/2026 BABITHA N S SAFIYA (MTHR) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
ERATTAKULANGARA, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 

R S 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
680623, TALAPPILLY

  

20 19/01/2026 Sabarish V V Varijakshan V N (FTHR) Vaisyappatt House, 
Edakkulam, Thangaloor, 

Thangaloor, 680596, 
Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

21 19/01/2026 Manu K J Remani K V (MTHR) Karumathil, Minalur, 
Minalur, Minalur, 
680581, Talappilly

  

22 19/01/2026 DEVIKA P B BABY C K (FTHR) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
AKAMALA, 
ENKAKKAD 

VILLAGE, 
ENKAKKAD P O, 

680589, 
THALAPPILLY

  

23 19/01/2026 SANKARA 
NARAYANAN POTTY 

KRISHNAN POTTY 
(FTHR)

APPART NO A9101 
SOBHA JADE SOBHA 
CITY, PUZHAKKAL, 

THRISSUR, 
PUZHAKKAL, 680553, 

THRISSUR

  

24 19/01/2026 ABUTHAHIR P H HAMZA P V (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
NEAR 

UTHRALIKKAVU 
TEMPLE, 

WADAKKANCHERY, 
KUMARANELLUR 

POST, 680590, 
TALAPPILLY

  

25 19/01/2026 KUNJELIA V V Davis (HSBN) 07/361 
CHITTILAPPILLY 

HOUSE, EAST 
BAZAR , CHANDRA 

VIHAR VILLA, 
KOLAZHY, M G 

KAVU P O, 680581, 
THRISSUR

  

26 19/01/2026 Remani K V Jothishkumar (HSBN) Karumathil, Minalur, 
Minalur, Minalur, 
680581, Talappilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

27 19/01/2026 MARVAN A M MUBARAK A S 
(FTHR)

ARANGATHU 
PARAMBIL, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, THALAPPILLI

  

28 19/01/2026 sreehari c s suresh (FTHR) chenathuvalappil, 
marathukunnu, enkakad, 

enkakad, 680589, 
talappilly

  

29 19/01/2026 JOJU ALAPPAT VARUNNY A V 
(FTHR)

ALAPPAT HOUSE, 
SALSABEEL SCHOOL 

ROAD, 
PERAMANGALAM, 

PERAMANGALAM P 
O, 680545, THRISSUR

  

30 19/01/2026 AUGUSTIN K J JOSEPH (FTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
MANGALAM, 

WADAKKANCHERY, 
WADAKKANCHERY 

POST, 680582, 
TALAPPILLY

  

31 19/01/2026 UMMER V K KUNJAPPA (FTHR) VADAGIRI HOUSE, 
OTTUPARA, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, TALAPPILLY

  

32 19/01/2026 SANDHYA KESAVAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI 

SANKARA 
NARAYANAN POTTY 

(HSBN)

APART NO A 9101 
SOBHA JADE SOBHA 
CITY, PUZHAKKAL, 

THRISSUR, 
PUZHAKKAL, 680553, 

THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

33 19/01/2026 NISHANA N S SULAIMAN K M 
(FTHR)

KUNDUKADU 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTAPPURA 
POTTA, 

PAZHAYANNUR, 
KUMBALACODE, 

680587, TALAPPILLY

  

34 19/01/2026 SAYANTH K S SUBHASH K R (FTHR) KAIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTTEKKARA, 
ANJUR, ANJUR 
MUNDUR P  O, 

680541, THRISSUR

  

35 19/01/2026 DEVIKA P B BABY C K (FTHR) PARAYIL, 
AKAMALA, 

ENKAKKAD, 
ENKAKKAD, 680589, 

TALAPPILLY

  

36 19/01/2026 SATHEESH T S SANKARJI T A (FTHR) THEKKEMADOM, 
VELAPPAYA, 
VELAPPAYA, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
680596, THRISSUR

  

37 19/01/2026 MINI P SURESH BABU K K 
(HSBN)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
PERINGANDUR, 
PERINGANDUR, 
PERINGANDUR, 

680581, 
THALAPPILLY

  

38 19/01/2026 MAGGI LONAPPAN (FTHR) 04/475 KAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, PALAKKUDI, 

KILLANUR, 
CHOTTUPARA, 

680581, THRISSUR

  

39 19/01/2026 ARCHANA V Balachandran V N 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATHU, 
PARLIKAD, 
PARLIKAD, 

PARLIKAD, 680623, 
WADAKKANCHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

40 19/01/2026 SUMATHI RAJANI (OTHR) THEKKEPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MARATHUKUNNU, 
AKAMALA, 

ENKAKKAD, 680589, 
TALAPPILLY

  

41 19/01/2026 GOPIKRISHNAN T V VELAYUDHAN T M 
(FTHR)

Kousthubham, 
Velappaya, Avanur, 

Medical college, 
680596, Thrissur

  

42 19/01/2026 SANKARJI T A G A KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

THEKKE MADAM, 
VELAPPAYA, 
VELAPPAYA, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 680596, 
THRISSUR

  

43 19/01/2026 SALY JOSEPH JOSEPH (HSBN) PUTHUSSERY 
HOUSE, NELLUVAY, 

NELLUVAYI, 
NELLUVAY, 680584, 
VADAKKANCHERY

  

44 19/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR VASU (FTHR) KARIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AKAMALA, 

ENKAKKAD, 
ENKAKKAD, 680589, 

TALAPPILLY

  

45 19/01/2026 SEETHA K P SANKARJI K P (HSBN) THEKKE MADAM, 
VELAPPAYA, 
VELAPPAYA, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 680596, 
THRISSUR

  

46 19/01/2026 NISHA T M MOHANAN T G 
(FTHR)

MANCHERY HOUSE, 
MALAKKA, 

MANALITHARA, 
MANALITHARA P O, 

680589, 
THALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

47 19/01/2026 SAHAD K M MUHAMMED 
SHERIEF K M (FTHR)

KINARAMAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PARUTHIPRA, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, 
THALAPPILLY

  

48 19/01/2026 Lilly Antony 
Chirayinkandathil 

Antony 
Chirayinkandathil 

(HSBN)

Chirayinkandathil 
house, Arampully, 

Anjur, mundur, 680541, 
thrissur

  

49 19/01/2026 UMA MAHESWARI B GOPIKRISHNAN T V 
(HSBN)

KOUSTHUBHAM, 
VELAPPAYA, 

AVANUR, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, 680596, 

Thrissur

  

50 19/01/2026 Amitha K S Ramya (MTHR) 3/44. Karnamkott 
House, Mosco Nagar, 
Thrissur, Ponnore P O, 

680552, Thrissur

  

51 19/01/2026 VIJILA V V VIJAYAN V K (FTHR) 407, Thayyur, Thayyur, 
Thayyur, 680584, 

kunnamkulam

  

52 19/01/2026 MUSTHAFA 
CHERUVAYIL 

ABDUL KHADAR

ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

CHERUVAYIL 
HOUSE, MANKARA, 

KARUMATHRA, 
ENKAKKAD, 680589, 

THALAPPILLY

  

53 19/01/2026 ASHLIN V T SHEEBA (MTHR) VADAKKAN VEEDU, 
KUMBALANGAD, 

WADAKKANCHERRY, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, TALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

54 19/01/2026 JISHNARAJ K RANJITH (HSBN) 12/136 
MADATHIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PUNNAMPARAMBU, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

680589, TALAPPILLY

  

55 19/01/2026 SANA K M MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

KOMATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

PARUTHIPRA, 
ENKAKKAD, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
680590, TALAPPILLY

  

56 19/01/2026 AMAL UMMER UMMER (FTHR) PUTHIYA VEETTIL, 
MARATHKUNNU, 

ENKAKKAD, 
ENKAKKAD, 680590, 

TALAPPILLY

  

57 19/01/2026 Sreerag C S Shibu C C (FTHR) Chettukavungal, 
Minalur, Minalur, 
Minalur, 680581, 

Talappilly

  

58 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAN P 
B 

BABU P M (FTHR) PATTISSERIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, TALAPPILLY

  

59 19/01/2026 SREYA AJITH SRUTHY P (MTHR) Ezholikkal House, 
Puthissery, 

Puranattukkara, 
Puranattukara, 680551, 

Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

60 19/01/2026 PREETHA MATHUNNI (HSBN) 7/83C 
VARADAKALAYIL 

HOUSE, 
PUTHENMADAMKUNNU, 

KOLAZHY, 
MULAMGUNNATHUKAVU, 

680581, THRISSUR

  

61 19/01/2026 BEENA DECKLESH DECLESH (HSBN) 04/474 
PALAMATTAM 

HOUSE, THIROOR, 
KILLANUR, M G 

KAVU P O, 680581, 
THRISSUR

  

62 19/01/2026 Subharna A R Syammon K M (HSBN) Kanjavalappil, Minalur, 
Minalur, Minalur, 
680581, Talappilly

  

63 19/01/2026 PRARTHANA P A ANIRUDHAN P R 
(FTHR)

PANACHERIMEL, 
KUMBALANGAD, 

WADAKKANCHERRY, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, TALAPPILLY

  

64 19/01/2026 Ananthu V R Raju (FTHR) Vakavayalil, Minalur, 
Minalur, Minalur, 
680581, Talappilly

  

65 19/01/2026 AKHILA P NAIR VIJAYASREE (MTHR) PONNUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, THICHUR, 

NELLUVAI, 
THICHUR, 680584, 

WADAKKANCHERY

  

66 19/01/2026 RAHUL K S SAJEEV KUMAR K G 
(FTHR)

07/376 KONDATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHATHAKULAM 
ROAD, MANGAD, 
KOTTAPURAM, 

680584, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

67 19/01/2026 BASIMA C M ANOOP (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
MOLILAKAYIL, 

OTTUPARA, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, TALAPPILLY

  

68 19/01/2026 RAIHANA T M MUHAMMED 
MOIDEEN K A (HSBN)

KARAYAMPULLY 
HOUSE, 

PARUTHIPRA, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, TALAPPILLY

  

69 19/01/2026 milan c m manikandan (FTHR) cheerath house, 
marathukunnu, enkakad, 

enkakad, 680589, 
talappilly

  

70 19/01/2026 EWIN T R RAPHY THOMAS T 
(FTHR)

THEKKANATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHISSERY, 
PURANATTUKARA, 
PURANATTUKARA, 

680551, THRISSUR

  

71 19/01/2026 Chithra Ramachandran Vishnu (HSBN) Ammanath House, 
Edakkulam, Thangaloor, 

Thangaloor P O, 
680596, Thrissur

  

72 19/01/2026 Krishnapriya V Shajan (HSBN) Nadumuri House, 
Puranattukara, 
Puranattukara, 

Puranattukara, 680551, 
Thrissur

  

73 19/01/2026 ARSHIDHA K A ABDUL ASEES K M 
(FTHR)

KARANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

NAMBEESAN ROAD, 
ENKAKKAD, 

ENKAKKAD, 680589, 
THALAPPILY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

74 19/01/2026 BHAVYANANDA N B RAJANI K S (MTHR) KALLATTAZHY 
HOUSE, GRAMALA 

NEAR KILA, 
KILLANNUR, M G 
KAVU P O, 680596, 

THRISSUR

  

75 19/01/2026 P S SHREYA Subash p s (FTHR) Puliparambil House, 
St.Marys Convent 
School Ambakkad, 

Puzhakkal, Puzhakkal, 
680553, Wadakkanchery

  

76 19/01/2026 SHAYNAS FAIZAL 
AHAMMAD 

FAIZAL AHAMMAD 
M H (HSBN)

MUDHUKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARUTHIPRA, 
ENKAKKAD, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
680590, TALAPPILLY

  

77 19/01/2026 Anagha Parameswaran Parameswaran P S 
(FTHR)

Pottekattuvalappil 
House, Karore, 

Thangaloor, Mundur, 
680541, Thrissur

  

78 19/01/2026 ARSHIDHA K A ABDUL ASSIS (FTHR) KARANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

NAMBEESAN ROAD, 
ENKAKKAD, 

ENKAKKAD, 680589, 
THALAPPILLY

  

79 19/01/2026 ANSALNA A I IBRAHIM (FTHR) NAYATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

WADAKKANCHERY, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
680623, TALAPPILLI

  

80 19/01/2026 Ajmal A N Navas A U  (FTHR) ambalathuveettil, 
marathukunnu, enkakad, 

enkakad, 680589, 
talappilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

81 19/01/2026 SHIBIL P A ABDUL AZEEZ P Y 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, TALAPPILLY

  

82 19/01/2026 SONATHASNEEM RASEENA (MTHR) 000, 
RAYMMARAKKAR 

HOUSR, ENKAKKAD, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, THALAPPILY

  

83 19/01/2026 SRUTHY SIVADAS SIVADASAN (FTHR) EDATHARA, 
CHITTILAPPILLY, 
CHITTILAPPILLY, 
CHITTILAPPILLY, 
680551, THRISSUR

  

84 19/01/2026 SULAIKHA C M BASHEER A A (HSBN) AMMANATH VEEDU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

THEKKUMKARA P O, 
680589, 

THALAPPILLY

  

85 19/01/2026 ASHWAT K KRISHNA HARI NARAYANAN 
R (FTHR)

Madhavam, Puthissery, 
Puranattukara, 

Puranattukara, 680551, 
Thrissur

  

86 19/01/2026 MURSHIDA C U SIRAJUDHEEN K U 
(HSBN)

KORAKKANAD 
HOUSE, 

KARUMATHARA, 
KARUMATHARA, 
KARUMATHARA, 

680589, TALAPPILLY

  

87 19/01/2026 anagha v m mohanan (FTHR) vettath house, 
marathukunnu, enkakad, 

enkakad, 680589, 
talappilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

88 19/01/2026 SUKUMARAN P M Kochammini (MTHR) Pambungal House, 
Thangaloor, Thangaloor, 

Thangaloor P O, 
680596, Thrissur

  

89 19/01/2026 FAIZAL AHAMMAD 
M H 

HYDER KOYA (FTHR) MUDHUKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARUTHIPRA, 
ENKAKKAD, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
680590, TALAPPILLY

  

90 19/01/2026 SREERAG P S PRAJITHA P S (MTHR) 16/247-A, 
PANNARAKUNNEL 

HOUSE, 
CHILANNIMUKKU, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, TALAPPILLY

  

91 19/01/2026 Latha Jayan (HSBN) Puzhankara House, 
Railway Unnathi, 

Wadakanchery, RS 
Wadakanchery, 680623, 

Thalapppilly

  

92 19/01/2026 PREEJO PAULY TONY  JOSE  (OTHR) 11/511 A VADUKOOT, 
Robin Compound, 

chittilappilly, 
chittilappilly, 680551, 

Thrissur

  

93 19/01/2026 SANDHEEP KANNAN 
V

KANNAN V (FTHR) VALLATH HOUSE, 
KAIPARAMBU, 
KAIPARAMBU, 

KAIPARAMBU P O, 
680546, THRISSUR

  

94 19/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA 
PAROLE 

GOPAKUMAR

GOPAKUMAR (FTHR) PAROLE HOUSE, 
PERAMANGALAM, 
PERAMANGALAM, 
PERAMANGALAM, 
680545, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

95 19/01/2026 JINU JENSON JENSON V A (FTHR) 198 A, VADAKKAN 
HOUSE, PONNORE P 
O, PONNORE, 680552, 

THRISSUR

  

96 19/01/2026 ADITYA V B BINOY  V G (FTHR) 2/307C  
THIRUVATHIRA 
EDEN GARDENS, 

POTTORE, POTTORE, 
POTTORE, 680581, 

THRISSUR

  

97 19/01/2026 SULOCHANA KANNAN V (HSBN) VALLATH HOUSE, 
KAIPARAMBU, 
KAIPARAMBU, 

KAIPARAMBU P O, 
680546, THRISSUR

  

98 19/01/2026 SANNA JOHNSON SARA JOHNSON 
(MTHR)

CHERUVATHUR 
HOUSE, PARLIKAD, 

PARLIKAD, 
PARLIKAD, 680623, 
WADAKKANCHERY

  

99 19/01/2026 JASNA M S SHEBEER P A (HSBN) PUTHENKULAM 
HOUSE, OTTUPARA, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 

KUMARANELLUR 
POST, 680590, 
TALAPPILLY

  

100 19/01/2026 SHAHNAZ USSANAR UMMER NAPHEER 
(HSBN)

ARANGATHU 
PARAMBIL, 

WADAKKANCHERY, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, TALAPPILLY

  

101 19/01/2026 CHERIAN THOMAS (FTHR) PINARKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, KARUVAN 

ROAD, KILLANNUR, 
KUNDUKADU, 

680028, THRISSUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

102 19/01/2026 Manu V J Janardhanan (FTHR) Vadakkekara, 
Aryampadam, 
Mundathikode, 

Mundathikode, 690601, 
Thalapilly

  

103 19/01/2026 OMANA G SURESH C (HSBN) CHAKKIYATH 
HOUSE, POST OFFICE 
ROAD, PUZHAKKAL, 
PURANATTUKARA, 

680551, THRISSUR

  

104 19/01/2026 K N ASMA BEEVI ABDUL MUNEER 
(HSBN)

THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, THALAPPILLI

  

105 19/01/2026 SAFA NIYAS NIYAS A U (FTHR) AMBALATH HOUSE, 
MARATHUKUNNU, 

ENKAKKAD, 
ENKAKKAD, 680589, 

TALAPPILLY

  

106 19/01/2026 NITHIN JOSE JOSE (FTHR) ARIMANA HOUSE, 
PUNNAMPARAMBU, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
THEKKUMKARA P O, 
680589, TALAPPILLY

  

107 19/01/2026 VARSHA P P PREMARAJAN P B 
(FTHR)

PILLATTIL HOUSE, 
THOLUR, THOLUR, 

THOLUR, 680552, 
WADAKKANCHERY

  

108 19/01/2026 AFLA P M AFSAL RAHMAN K 
(HSBN)

PUZHANGARA 
ILLATH, A K G 

NAGAR 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

VELLARAKKAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD P 

O, 680604, 
THALAPPILLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

109 19/01/2026 FATHIMMA 
THASNEEM 

MOINUDEEN K V 
(HSBN)

KINARAMAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
ENKAKKAD, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
680590, TALAPPILLY

  

110 19/01/2026 IMBICHIKOYA 
KIZHAKKEPURATH

KUNJIKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

NO 135 PRIYAM 
HARITHA NAGAR 

KSHB COLONY, M G 
KAVU, KILLANNUR, 
M G KAVU, 680581, 

THRISSUR

  

111 19/01/2026 Anjana P J Joseph P D (FTHR) Peramangalam House, 
Puthur, Kaiparamba, 
Kaiparamba, 680546, 

Thrissur

  

112 19/01/2026 ALPHONSA M V JIMCY JOHNSON 
(OTHR)

MENASSERY HOUSE, 
ARAVOOR, 

PERINGANDOOR, 
PERINGANDOOR, 

680581, 
WADAKKANCHERY

  

113 19/01/2026 Jameela Alimon (HSBN) MANKARATHODI 
HOUSE, OTTUPARA, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, TALAPPILLY

  

114 19/01/2026 ASWIN V S SATHEESH KUMAR 
V K (FTHR)

VADAKKEKARA, 
AKAMALA, 

WADAKKANCHERY, 
ENKAKKAD, 680589, 

TALAPPILLY

  

115 19/01/2026 JUMAILATH C M MUHAMMED C 
(FTHR)

CHULLIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

SARITHAPURAM 
ROAD, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, TALAPPILLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

116 19/01/2026 Roby. C I Inasu C T (FTHR) Chalakkal, Kattilangadi, 
Wadakanchery, RS 

Wadakanchery, 680623, 
Thalappilly

  

117 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN K 
R 

RASHEED (FTHR) 16/367, KOTTUKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, THALAPPILY

  

118 19/01/2026 SARENA ANTONY 
CHIRAYINKANDATHIL

ANTONY LONAPPAN 
CHIIRAYINKANDATHIL 

(FTHR)

CHIRAYINKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ARAMPULLY, 
ANJUR, ANJUR 

MUNDUR P O, 680541, 
THRISSUR

  

119 19/01/2026 REMEENA P B BASHEER (FTHR) PATTISSERIVALAPPIL, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, 
THALAPPILLY

  

120 19/01/2026 ANTONY LONAPPAN 
CHIRAYINKANDATHIL

LONAPPAN (FTHR) CHIRAYINKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ARAMPULLY, 
ANJUR, ANJUR 

MUNDUR P O, 680541, 
THRISSUR

  

121 19/01/2026 Deepna P Geetha P (MTHR) VENKALATH hOUSE, 
MUTTIKKAL, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
KUNDANNOOR, 

680590, 
THALAPPILLY

  

122 19/01/2026 ARCHANA P M MANOJ P K (FTHR) PLASSERI, 
ARYAMPADAM, 

MUNDATHIKODE, 
MUNDATHIKODE, 

680601, 
THALAPPILLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

123 19/01/2026 BALACHANDRAN PARAMESWARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

THEKKUMPATT 
HOUSE ( KRISHNA 
KRIPA ), POTTORE, 
POTTORE VILLAGE, 

POTTORE P O, 
680581, THRISSUR

  

124 19/01/2026 C P GEORGE C C PORINCHU 
(FTHR)

CHALAKKAL  
HOUSE, 

ATTUPURAM ROAD, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KUNDUKAD, 680028, 
THALAPPILLY

  

125 19/01/2026 LIRIL ROSE 
CHIRAMAL

LINDO C V (FTHR) CHIRAMAL HOUSE, 
MUNDUR, ANJUR, 
MUNDUR, 680541, 

THRISSUR 
WADAKKANCHERY

  

126 19/01/2026 REBEKAH 
CHUNGATH BABU 

BABU C S (FTHR) CHUNGATH HOUSE, 
MARATHUKUNNU, 

ENKAKAD, 
ENKAKAD, 680589, 

TALAPPILLY

  

127 19/01/2026 SAJILA JAMAL P J JAMALUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KINARAMAKKAL, 

NEAR MUSLIM 
PALLI, 

KUMARANELLUR P 
O, 680590, 

TALAPPILLY

  

128 19/01/2026 A M THANSIN MOIDHEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

11/19, 
ARANGATHUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, THALAPPILY

  

129 19/01/2026 Abhiram K 
Karakkunnummal

Sunila V G Thekkuttayil 
(MTHR)

Karakkunnummal 
House, Avanur, Avanur, 

Avanur, 680541, 
Thrissur

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

130 19/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI P SATHEESHKUMAR M 
(HSBN)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
MANGALAM, 

WADAKKANCHERY, 
R S 

WADAKKANCHERY, 
680623, TALAPPILLY

  

131 19/01/2026 REETHA JOSEPH (HSBN) THAIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MAVINCHUVAD, 
MUNDATHIKODE, 
MUNDATHIKODE, 

680601, 
WADAKKANCHERY

  

132 19/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN SULAIKHA (WIFE) RAYAMMARAKKAR 
VEETIL 

MOOTHEDATH, ITC 
ROAD, 

ERUMAPETTY, 
ERUMAPETTY, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

133 19/01/2026 SANAL SANTHOSH AJI (MTHR) PALAKAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOTTUPARA, 
KILLANUR, 

CHOTTUPARA P O, 
680581, THRISSUR

  

134 19/01/2026 HIMA V U PRIYAN K V (HSBN) KOLANGATTUKARA 
HOUSE, 

KOLANGATTUKARA, 
CHOOLISSERY, 
CHOOLISSERY, 

680541, THRISSUR

  

135 19/01/2026 GeethU John ANANDHAKRISHNAN 
C K  (HSBN)

ORAVANCHALIL 
VEEDU, ENKAKADU, 
WADAKKANCHERRY, 
ENKAKADU, 680589, 

THALAPPILLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

136 19/01/2026 MUHAMED KALFAN ALIMOHAMMED 
SAREENA KULSUM 

(MTHR)

17/229, 
CHALIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, ENKAKKAD, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, THALAPPILY

  

137 19/01/2026 SHADIYA SHERIN C S SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHEMBATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

MARATHUKUNNU, 
ENKAKAD, 

ENKAKAD, 680589, 
TALAPPILLY

  

138 19/01/2026 N Mohankumar KARTHYAYINI 
(MTHR)

Nottachatil House, 
Salsabeel School Road, 
Mundur, Peramangalam, 

680545, Thrissur

  

139 19/01/2026 SANA K A ABDUL RAHMAN K 
M (FTHR)

KEEPATTAYIL 
HOUSE, ABDULLA 

ROAD, ENKAKKAD, 
ENKAKKAD, 680589, 

TALAPPILLY

  

140 19/01/2026 PRINCY ANTONY ANTONY K G (HSBN) 53 A, 
KANNANACKAL 

KANJIRAPARAMBIL, 
ATTORE, KUTTOOR, 

680013, THRISSUR

  

141 19/01/2026 Sreeshna v s Sreenivasan v R (FTHR) Vattekattuvalappil 
House, Peringandoor, 

Peringandoor, 
Peringandoor, 680581, 

Wadakkanchery

  

142 19/01/2026 SUKESH T R RESHMA C S (WIFE) THADATHIL HOUSE, 
ARYAMPADAM, 

MUNDATHIKODE, 
MUNDATHIKODE, 

680601, 
THALAPPILLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

143 19/01/2026 K I POLSON IYYUKUTTY (FTHR) KOLLANNUR 
HOUSE, JERUSALEM 

BAZAR, 
THALAPPILLY, 

PAZHANJI, 680542, 
WADAKKANCHERY

  

144 19/01/2026 ELBIN VINCENT Vincent M D (FTHR) Muttath, Minalur, 
Minalur, Minalur, 
680581, Talappilly

  

145 19/01/2026 AMALDEV P S SANTHOSH P T 
(FTHR)

PURANATTUKARA 
HOUSE, 

PURANATTUKARA, 
PURANATTUKARA, 
PURANATTUKARA, 

680551, 
WADAKKANCHERY

  

146 19/01/2026 Adharsh M NAIR N Mohankumar (FTHR) Nottachatil House, 
Salsabeel School Road, 
Mundur, Peramangalam, 

680545, Thrissur

  

147 19/01/2026 AHAL C M MUSTHAFA C K 
(FTHR)

CHERUVAYIL 
HOUSE, MARATH 

KUNNU, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 

ENKAKKAD P O, 
680589, TALAPPILLY

  

148 19/01/2026 FASEELA A M FAISAL V A (HSBN) 24/233 VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PATHAMKALLU, 
PARLIKKAD, 

PARLIKKAD P O, 
680623, 

THALAPPILLY

  

149 19/01/2026 AISWARYA A J JAYAPRAKASH A B 
(FTHR)

ARAYAPARAMBIL, 
PANANGATTUKARA, 
WADAKANCHERY, 

PANANGATTUKARA, 
680623, TALAPPILLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

150 19/01/2026 ANJU THOMAS THOMAS P T (FTHR) PALAYOOR HOUSE, 
MANGALAM, 

WADAKKANCHERY, 
WADAKKANCHERY 

RS PO, 680623, 
THALAPPILLY

  

151 19/01/2026 AKMAL C M MUSTHAFA C K 
(FTHR)

CHERUVAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MARATHKUNNU, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 

ENKAKKAD P O, 
680589, TALAPPILLY

  

152 19/01/2026 ASHITHA SALEEM ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 
MARATHUKUNNU, 

ENKAKAD, 
ENKAKAD, 680589, 

TALAPPILLY

  

153 19/01/2026 Ameena Muhammed Muhammed P V (FTHR) Puthenpeedikayil, 
Railwaystation, 

Wadakkanchery, R S 
Wadakanchery, 680623, 

Thalappilly

  

154 19/01/2026 ASWATHY C A ARAVINDAKSHAN C 
R (FTHR)

CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MANGALAM, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
WADAKKANCHERY 

RS PO, 680623, 
THALAPPILLY

  

155 19/01/2026 NEHA PRAMODH PRAMODH P A (FTHR) PALLIPURAM 
HOUSE, KONCHERY 
ROAD, KILLANNUR, 

MULAGUNNATHUKAVU, 
680581, THRISSUR

  

156 19/01/2026 ADITHYAN A B BABU A A (FTHR) ARAYAPARAMBIL, 
PANANGATTUKARA, 
WADAKANCHERY, 

PANANGATTUKARA, 
680623, TALAPPILLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

157 19/01/2026 Rekha E R Gajesh M N (HSBN) 13/181, Pottore, Pottore, 
Pottore, 680581, Thrissur

  

158 19/01/2026 ARCHANA 
KRISHNAKUMAR 

KRISHNAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

EANCHAKKAL 
HOUSE, HARISREE 

NAGAR, 
PURANATTUKARA, 
PURANATTUKARA, 

680551, THRISSUR

  

159 19/01/2026 ARCHANA M J Jayan (FTHR) 13/370, Pottore, Pottore, 
Pottore, 680581, Thrissur

  

160 19/01/2026 NANDHANA 
SREERAMAN 

SREERAMAN (FTHR) Karolath, Mullur, 
Chalakkal, Parappur, 

680552, Wadakkanchery

  

161 19/01/2026 Anu Biju P Biju P J (FTHR) 16/532 Pettikkal House, 
Kottekkad, Thrissur, 
Kuttur P O, 680013, 

Thrissur

  

162 19/01/2026 ARJUN M J Jayan (FTHR) 13/370, Pottore, Pottore, 
Pottore, 680581, Thrissur

  

163 19/01/2026 Christo M Biju Biju M Thomas (FTHR) Mappilaparambil House, 
Urokad, Thekkumkara, 

Kundukad, 680028, 
Thalapilly

  

164 19/01/2026 Gopika Sajith Sajith S (FTHR) 445, Mundathikode, 
Mundathikode, 

Mundathikode west, 
680623, Thalapilly

  

165 19/01/2026 NEERAJ V NARAYANANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

Vellore Padinjarethil 
House, Pottore, Pottore, 
Pottore, 680581, Thrissur

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

166 19/01/2026 ADITHYAN P J JAYAN P N (FTHR) PAITTALA, 
PANANGATTUKARA, 
WADAKANCHERY, 

PANANGATTUKARA, 
680623, TALAPPILLY

  

167 19/01/2026 Aleena Reji Reji P P (FTHR) Pulayath House, 
Kundukad, 

Thekkumkara, 
Kundukad, 680028, 

Thalapilly

  

168 19/01/2026 SANTHOSH T V SAROJINI (MTHR) 13/294, Pottore, Pottore, 
Pottore, 680581, Thrissur

  

169 19/01/2026 ISABEL JOBBY Leena (MTHR) 17/377 A, Thanikkal 
Chammanath House, 

Church street, 
Kottekkad, Kuttur, 
680013, Thrissur

  

170 19/01/2026 ADARSH SHAJAN SHAJAN THOMAS K J 
(FTHR)

KANJIRASSERY 
HOUSE, ATTORE 
ROAD, NEAR ST. 
ANNS SCHOOL, 
Kuttoor, Kuttoor, 
680013, Thrissur

  

171 19/01/2026 MESSIN M M MANIKANDAN M M 
(FTHR)

13/299, Pottore, Pottore, 
Pottore, 680581, Thrissur

  

172 19/01/2026 AFNA P U ISMAIL C I (HSBN) Cheruvayil House, 
Akampadam, 

Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery P O, 

680582, Talappilly

  

173 19/01/2026 Arifa K J Juraij (FTHR) Koroth Valappil House, 
Railway Station, 
Wadakanchery, 

Wadakanchery R S, 
680623, Thalappilly

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

174 19/01/2026 Aisha P M Asharaf (HSBN) 14/82, Parothumparmbil 
House,Paruthipra, 

Enkakkad, 
Kumaranellur, 680590, 

Thalappilly

  

175 19/01/2026 ANAGHA P VINOD Vinod p v (FTHR) Ponnempara house, 
Ambakkad, Puzhakkal, 

Puzhakkal, 680553, 
Wadakkanchery

  

176 19/01/2026 Abhiya Joy Joy N F (FTHR) Neelankavil 
Chakkalakkal House, 

Near Kottekkad Temple, 
Kuttoor, Kuttoor, 
680013, Thrissur

  

177 19/01/2026 NAMITHA FATHIMA 
A S 

SHAJAHAN A C 
(FTHR)

AKKAPARAMBIL, 
PANANGATTUKARA, 
WADAKANCHERY, 

PANANGATTUKARA, 
680623, TALAPPILLY

  

178 19/01/2026 AMRITHA 
SUDHEER.M.S 

Sudheer V G (FTHR) Moothiyil, 
Kumbalangad, 

Wadakkanchery, 
Kumaranellur, 680590, 

Thalappilly

  

179 19/01/2026 VINAYAK K P PRATHEEPKUMAR K 
A (FTHR)

Kuriyakott house, 
ambakkad, puzhakkal, 

Puzhakkal, 680553, 
Wadakkanchery

  

180 19/01/2026 KADEEJA C MOHAMMED ISMAIL 
M A (HSBN)

MADAPPATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 

680584, TALAPPILLY

  

181 19/01/2026 ANN STEEPHEN STEEPHEN A V 
(FTHR)

ARANGASSERY 
HOUSE, ambakkad, 

puzhakkal, Puzhakkal, 
680553, Wadakkanchery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

182 19/01/2026 Joy N F Francis (FTHR) Neelamkavil 
Chakkalakkal House, 

Near Kotrekkad Temple, 
Kuttoor, Kuttoor, 
680013, Thrissur

  

183 19/01/2026 MATHUNNY PV VARUTHUNNI (FTHR) PERINGAYI HOUSE, 
KOTTEKKAD, 

KUTTUR, KUTTUR, 
680013, THRISSUR

  

184 19/01/2026 ANANTHAKRISHNA 
A B 

PRIYA (MTHR) ARREKKAL HOUSE, 
Ambakad, Puzhakkal, 
puzhakkal, 680553, 

Wadakkanchery

  

185 19/01/2026 PRADEEP A I A V INASU (FTHR) 4/221, 
ATHIYUNTHAN 

HOUSE, POTTORE, 
POTTORE VILLAGE, 

POTTORE P O, 
680581, THRISSUR

  

186 19/01/2026 AMRUTHA C S Sajeevan C B (FTHR) Chavarattil House, 
Ponnore, Edakalathur, 

Ponnore, 680552, 
Thrissur

  

187 19/01/2026 SOUMYA P S JIMESH P M (HSBN) 7/97 B PADINJAROOT 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM 
JUNCTION NEARBY 

ROAD, 
CHOOLISSERY, 

CHOOLISSERY P O, 
680541, THRISSUR

  

188 19/01/2026 Aswin Krishna P S Shibimon (FTHR) PURAYATTUPARAMBIL, 
Wadakkanchery, 
Kumaranellur, 

Kumaranellur, 680590, 
Thalappilly

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

189 19/01/2026 SHIHABHUDHEEN 
KAVOTTUVALAPPIL 

MOHAMEDKUTTY

SAINABA (MTHR) KAVOTTUVALAPPIL, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
WADAKANCHERY, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, TALAPPILLY

  

190 19/01/2026 NISHAD K A Nazeer K S (FTHR) Karikkal, Minalur, 
Minalur, Minalur, 
680581, Talappilly

  

191 19/01/2026 Aneeshkumar M R Ramakrishnan M S 
(FTHR)

17/312 D Mundanattu  
House, 4 Way Junction, 

Kottekkad, Kuttoor, 
Kuttoor, 680013, 

Thrissur

  

192 19/01/2026 SREESHNAV V M Manikandan V V 
(FTHR)

VAZHALAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

Wadakkanchery, 
Kumaranellur, 

Kumaranellur, 680590, 
Thalappilly

  

193 19/01/2026 K K Mahesh Krishnankutty Nair 
(FTHR)

12/357, Ammankuzhi 
road, Killannur, 

Mulankunnathukavu, 
680581, Thrissur

  

194 19/01/2026 Shamna L A Majeedrahman (HSBN) Pallath, Minalur, 
Minalur, Minalur, 
680581, Talappilly

  

195 19/01/2026 Nadiya K M Majeed P M (HSBN) Poovathingal, Minalur, 
Minalur, Minalur, 
680581, Talappilly

  

196 19/01/2026 Sreelakshmi Mahesh K K Mahesh (HSBN) 12/357, Ammankuzhi 
road, Killannur, 

Mulankunnathukavu, 
680581, Thrissur

  

197 19/01/2026 Sajitha M K Santhosh K C (HSBN) Kottayil, Mundathicode, 
Mundathicode, 

Mundathicode, 680601, 
Thalappilly

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

198 19/01/2026 Nithya Ashokan Naveen M N (HSBN) Mullath House, 
Manalithara, 

wadakkanchery, 
Manalithara, 680589, 

Wadakkanchery

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


